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Judge's Signatures

District Qualifier - September 2013
Meet Results
Sep 21-22, 2013
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Women / 5P / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Ramsbottom858
U.S. Gold - 205

9.300 9.475 9.3509.450 37.575
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ramey Ott843
Top Flight - 268

9.350 9.150 9.2509.150 36.900
2 4 3T 3T 2 

2 

Lexie Nelson845
Top Flight - 268

9.075 9.000 9.2009.300 36.575
8 5 2 5T 3 

3 

Tarryn Kuketz834
Texas Dreams - 236

9.400 8.550 9.3009.150 36.400
1 8T 3T 2 4 

4 

Maci Dow844
Top Flight - 268

9.150 9.450 8.8508.700 36.150
6 2 7T 8 5 

5 

Morgan White846
Trevino's - 223

9.275 9.375 9.2507.600 35.500
4 3 12 3T 6 

6 

Emily Pridgen833
Texas Dreams - 236

9.225 8.650 9.2008.400 35.475
5 7 11 5T 7 

7 

Abigail Daniels806
Achievers - 250

8.600 8.925 8.6258.750 34.900
11 6 6 12 8 

8 

Mikayla Copeland847
Trevino's - 223

9.125 8.375 8.6508.700 34.850
7 10 7T 11 9 

9 

Caitlin Prater805
Achievers - 250

8.650 8.300 8.8258.650 34.425
10 11 9 9 10 

10 

Sarah Scott807
Gymnastics Plus-210

8.450 8.550 8.4508.600 34.050
12 8T 10 13 11 

11 

Alicia Blackburn808
Gymnastics Plus-210

8.150 7.650 8.8007.350 31.950
13 12 13 10 12 

12 

Avemaia Brown809
Southlake - 299

8.900 0.000 9.1008.925 26.925
9 13 5 7 13 

13 
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